2004 KDX50
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KDX50
PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 11053A) 11053-S026 1
COVER,FUEL TANK,L.GREEN (Ref # 14091) 14091-S093-535 1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001) 51001-S009 1
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049) 51049-S005 1
PATTERN SET,TANK,WHT/GLD/BLK/GRN (Ref # 56066A) 56066-S028-553 1
SPACER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92026) 92026-S058 2
SPACER,FUEL TANK,RR (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S113 1
SPACER,FUEL TANK COVER,RR (Ref # 92026B) 92026-S114 3
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S126 1
BOLT,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S319 1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161) 92161-S067 2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S110 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-S112 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S017 2
SCREW,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S188 4
SCREW,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S189 3
TUBE,FUEL TANK BREATHER (Ref # 92191) 92191-S028 1
WASHER,6.5X18X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-S004 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S102 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S001 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S039 2
BRACKET,FUEL TANK COVER (Ref # 11053) 11053-S025 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.